
ÁREAS DE  
INVESTIGACIÓN

Energía
Ronald Fischer

Alejandro Jofré

Luis Morán

Rodrigo Palma

Claudia Rahmann

Claudio Roa 

Doris Sáez

Luis Vargas

Localización  
y uso de suelo  
Vladimir Marianov

Francisco Martínez

Comportamiento de 
usuarios 
Sergio Jara-Díaz

Marcela Munizaga

Juan de Dios Ortúzar

Jorge Rivera

Luis Rizzi

Juan Velásquez

Organización 
industrial
Felipe Balmaceda

Sergio Jara-Díaz

Pedro Jara-Moroni

Leonardo Basso

Juan Escobar

Nicolás Figueroa

Ronald Fischer

Juan Pablo Montero

Andrés Musalem

Joaquín Poblete

Desarrollos 
metodológicos
Felipe Álvarez

Roberto Cominetti

José Rafael Correa

Guillermo Durán

Alejandro Jofré

Raúl Manasevich

Vladimir Marianov

Carlos Mora

Fernando Ordóñez

Richard Weber

Medioambiente
Juan Pablo Montero

Juan de Dios Ortúzar

Luis Rizzi

Retail
Ricardo Montoya  

Marcel Goic

Andrés Musalem

Marcelo Olivares

Todd Pezzuti

Andrés Weintraub

Richard Weber

Gestión  
en el sector público 
Rafael Epstein

Nicolás Figueroa

Ronald Fischer

Raúl Manasevich

Francisco Martínez

Juan Pablo Montero

Marcelo Olivares

Fernando Ordóñez

Jorge Rivera

Richard Weber

Gestión  
de operaciones
Andrés Weintraub

Guillermo Durán

Rafael Epstein

Daniel Espinoza

Marcel Goic

Ricardo Montoya

Andrés Musalem

Marcelo Olivares

Fernando Ordóñez

Víctor Parada

Lorena Pradenas

Richard Weber 

Inteligencia  
de negocios
Ángel Jiménez 

Víctor Parada

Sebastián Ríos

Juan Velásquez

Richard Weber

Recursos  
renovables:  
forestal y 
acuicultura
Andrés Weintraub

Rafael Epstein

Juan Velásquez

Minería
Andrés Weintraub

Felipe Álvarez

Rafael Epstein

Daniel Espinoza

Alejandro Jofré

Transporte
Sergio Jara-Díaz

Leonardo Basso

Juan Antonio Carrasco

Roberto Cominetti

Cristián Cortés

Ricardo Hurtubia

Antonio Gschwender

Francisco Martínez

Marcela Munizaga

Juan de Dios Ortúzar

Luis Rizzi

Alejandro Tirachini

Alejandro Tudela

www.isci.cl


